Holyden English Medium School , Kagal
Annual Calendar 2021-22

Month Day Date Event

April Thursday 1 April New Session Start
April Friday 2 April Good Friday

April Sunday 4 April Easter Sunday

April Wednesday 7 April World Health Day
April Tuesday 13 April Gudhi Padava

April Wednesday 14 April Dr. Ambedakar Jayanti
April Wednesday 21 April Ram Navami

April Thursday 22 April World Heritage Day
Aprill Saturday 24 April Speech Competition Day I to VII
May Saturday 1 May Maharashtra Din

May Long Holidays 2 May to 31 May 2021

June Saturday 5 June World Environment Week
June Sunday 20 June Mothers & Father’s Day
June Monday 21 June Yoga Day

June Saturday 26 June Shahu Jayanti

July Sunday 11 July World Population Day
July Tuesday 20 July Aashadhi Ekadashi
July Wednesday 21 July Eid

July Friday 23 July Guru Pournima

July Monday 26 July Kargil Vijay Diwas

July First Periodic Test - 22 July 28 July



August
August
August
Aughust
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October

November

November
November
November
December
December
December

December

Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday

15 August
21 August
22 August
23 August
30 August
6 September

Independence Day Celebration
Rakhi Making Competition
Raksha Bandhan

PTM

Janmashtami

(5 Sept.) Teachers Day

Second Periodic Test 4 Sept. to 9 Sept.

Wednesday 8 September

Friday

Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Friday

Tuesday

10 September
14 September
18 September
25 September
28 September
2 October

11 October
15 October
19 October

World Literacy Day

Ganesh Chaturthi
Hindi Diwas
English Elocution Day
Grand Parents Day
PTM
Gandhi Jayanti
Navratri celebration
Dussehra
Eid a Milad

Mid Term Examination 20 Oct. to 27 Oct.

Monday

1 November

3 Nov. to 7 Nov. Diwali Vacation

Monday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

15 October
19 October
5 December

11 December

Drawing , Handwriting ,Essay ,

Painting Competition

14 Nov. Children’s Day
Guru Nanak Jayanti
English Elocution (I-VII)

Singing Competition

Third Periodic Test 16 to 21 December

Saturday

25 December

Christmas Celebration



January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

January

February

February
February
February
February

March
March
March

Saturday 1 January, 2022 New Year Day

Tuesday 4 January 2022 Fancy Dress
Thursday 13 January Art Integration Project Reporting to CBSE
Friday 14 January Makar Sankranti

IX,X Prelim —1I 11 JAN. to 15 JAN.2022

Saturday 15 January PTM

Forth Periodic Test -18 Jan. to 21 Jan.

Thursday 20 January Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
Wednesday 26 January Republic Day

Tuesday IX,X Prelim - II 25 Jan. to 29 Jan.

Friday 4 Feb. Essay Competition English
IX,X Periodic Test —III 1 Feb. to 5 Feb.

IX,X Periodic Test - IV 2 Feb. to 15 Feb.

IX,X Periodic Test- V 19 Feb. to 24 Feb.

Class I to VIII Annual Exam. 2022 - 8 Feb. to 17 Feb.2022

IX Annual Exam - 8 March to 17 March 2022
X Board Exam.by CBSE will be there
I to IX Result Declaration 2021-22 PTM



